
Stand: 22.09.2020 / 07:29:28

Ergebnisübersicht: Löningen-Böen-Bunnen [382037002] 11.09.2020 - 13.09.2020

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** - Teilnehmer Option B: offen

Clueso 30258Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.50

Con Quality 3290Friederike Stegemann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 8.40

Confino 2297Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 8.30

Lexus van de Broekkant582Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 8.30

Lightning 120586Viktor Esselin (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P 8.20

Stalouna PS829Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)5. P 8.20

Vesuvio 5881Viktor Esselin (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P 8.20

Bellisco52Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 8.10

Django di Mango400Kevin Dües (ZRFV Altenberge e. V.)8. P 8.10

Hell's Angel 6486Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. P 8.00

Jazz Bay506Kevin Dües (ZRFV Altenberge e. V.)10. P 8.00

Limited Edition WK590Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)10. P 8.00

Cincinnati CB240Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen)13. 7.90

Vuego-Blue PS940Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. 7.90

Oregon 37948Viktor Esselin (RG Klein Roscharden)15. 7.80

Kashmir Touch B521Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)16. 7.70

KEC Maximum Malt523Josefine Börgel (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)16. 7.70

Collado's Barbie H277Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)18. 7.60

Kamaro GK517Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen)19. 7.50

Chica Capri215Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)20. 7.30

Lascada 20558Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)20. 7.30

Sheldon Lee Cooper 3787Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)22. 7.00

Holy White497Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)23. 6.90

Quinto Gitano739Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)24. 6.70

Miss Thunderstorm650Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)25. 6.50

Lavino 12564Sabrina Gronewold (TG Bad Zwischenahn)26. 5.80

Kantarro 3519Kim Krog (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)27. 0.00

Kensington 24525Kim Krog (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)27. 0.00

Vanity 31876Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)27. 0.00

1/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** - Teilnehmer Option A: geschlosse

Cornley MH328Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.50

Vancouver 82875Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.20

Best Buddy 654Kristin Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.00

Gold Lady T467Michaela Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 8.00

Qpé703Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.90

Grandanos473Marc Bös (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 7.80

Conrad 159301Malte Thienel (RV Hoeven e.V.)7. P 7.70

Contessa 242305Berit Welzel (RFV Engter e.V.)8. P 7.50

Stella v/d Beekzijde837Sandra Terheiden (RV Hopsten e.V.)8. P 7.50

Chicharito W217Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. 7.40

Queen Balourina720Sandra Terheiden (RV Hopsten e.V.)11. 7.20

Jolie Capitola510Marion Schlarmann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)12. 7.00

Lady Cadora S545Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.80

Cooper LB924Imke Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)14. 6.60

Feldröschen438Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)15. 6.50

Calista 6488Luisa Recknagel (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)16. 6.20

Zara K 4901Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)16. 6.20

Chinzano W944Marieke Hötker (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 6.20

Finja 173443Johanna Holstein (RUFV Merzen)19. 5.60

Conayro292Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 0.50

Dakito 11372Leonard Rohde (RUFV Hesepe)21. 0.00

Domilano402Nina Trütken (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)21. 0.00

Stakkolord828Marc Bös (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)21. 0.00

Dialando945Marieke Hötker (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)21. 0.00

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L - Teilnehmer Option B: offen

Stakkato's Dollar PS822Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)1. P 8.70
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Self Confidence783Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 8.50

Christiano 26231Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 8.40

Noelle 26672Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.40

San Victorio771Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 8.40

Great Duchess475Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)6. P 8.30

Khimera526Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)6. P 8.30

Calimero 74186Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)8. P 8.20

Lord Wellington JSF604Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)8. P 8.20

Catch Me P943Jan-Phillipp Weichert (RFV Holdorf e.V.)10. P 8.10

Coca Cornet259Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. P 8.00

Django 421399Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)11. P 8.00

Zealously903Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)11. P 8.00

Dakolympic373Juan Alconada Brooks (RUFV Venne e.V.)14. P 7.90

Frieda 309451Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)14. P 7.90

Toulido863Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)14. P 7.90

Action Alf2Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)17. 7.80

Charmante 44204Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)17. 7.80

Leander 286566Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)19. 7.70

Campino  Rocks JSF101Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)20. 7.60

Jazz Bay506Kevin Dües (ZRFV Altenberge e. V.)20. 7.60

Celina 227178Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 7.50

I'm Ida 2499Judith Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)22. 7.50

Caleoh81Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)24. 7.40

Casalletto WW143Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 7.40

Vanity 31876Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)24. 7.40

Come together 8282Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)27. 7.30

Confino 2297Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)27. 7.30

Sirius MA802Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen)27. 7.30

Cat Ballou 23166Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)30. 7.20

Cornessini322Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)30. 7.20

Cadilac Van HRG Z941Jan-Phillipp Weichert (RFV Holdorf e.V.)30. 7.20

Stalouna PS829Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)33. 7.10

Castina 6165Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)34. 7.00

Collado's Barbie H277Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)34. 7.00

Django di Mango400Kevin Dües (ZRFV Altenberge e. V.)36. 6.90

Kashmir Touch B521Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)36. 6.90

Excalibur 129433Viktor Esselin (RG Klein Roscharden)38. 6.80

Limited Edition WK590Werner Kleimann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)38. 6.80

Hell's Angel 6486Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)40. 6.70

Cincinnati CB240Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen)41. 6.30

Clueso 30258Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)42. 5.70

Dito 17395Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)42. 5.70

Vesuvio 5881Viktor Esselin (RG Klein Roscharden)44. 5.00

Dacapo D367Kevin Dües (ZRFV Altenberge e. V.)45. 0.00

Lightning 120586Viktor Esselin (RG Klein Roscharden)45. 0.00

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L - Teilnehmer Option A: geschlossen

Anton 86915Hans Müller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)1. P 7.80

Greta 184478Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)2. P 7.70

Charlie Brown 129198Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)3. P 7.60

Best Buddy 654Kristin Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 7.40

Maximus H640Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P 7.30

Qpé703Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.30

Cornley MH328Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.20

Zilverstone G905Wiebke Kruth (PSG Lähden e.V.)8. P 7.10

Lino 70593Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)9. 7.00

Christaire S229Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)10. 6.80

Stadessa820Marc Bös (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. 6.70

Jo.508Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)12. 6.30

Basallco42Ruth Köster (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)13. 6.20
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Conrad 159301Malte Thienel (RV Hoeven e.V.)13. 6.20

Conayro292Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.10

Gold Lady T467Michaela Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.10

Calista 6488Luisa Recknagel (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)17. 6.00

Stakkodess827Marc Bös (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 6.00

Contessa 242305Berit Welzel (RFV Engter e.V.)19. 0.00

Lady Cadora S545Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 0.00

Lady Di 56546Anna Gerlemann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)19. 0.00

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* - 2 Abteilungen platzieren

Self Confidence783Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 8.70

Zealously903Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)2. P 8.40

Toulido863Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)3. P 8.20

Greta 184478Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)4. P 8.00

Pachacco684Veronika Augustin (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P 8.00

Sirius MA802Martin Kersten (RUFV Alfhausen)6. P 7.80

Calimero 74186Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)7. P 7.30

Casirado 3153Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. P 7.30

Excalibur 129433Viktor Esselin (RG Klein Roscharden)9. 7.20

Christiano 26231Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)10. 7.10

Kalifornia WW516Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 7.10

Noelle 26672Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 7.10

Django 421399Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)13. 7.00

Frieda 309451Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)13. 7.00

I'm Ida 2499Judith Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)13. 7.00

Cadilac Van HRG Z941Jan-Phillipp Weichert (RFV Holdorf e.V.)16. 6.90

Basallco42Ruth Köster (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)17. 6.80

Anton 86915Hans Müller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)18. 6.70

Maximus H640Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)18. 6.70

Maximus 122639Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 6.40

Stakkato's Dollar PS822Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)20. 6.40

Come together 8282Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)22. 6.10

Charlie Brown 129198Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)23. 6.00

Christaire S229Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)24. 5.70

Castina 6165Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)25. 5.30

Lord Wellington JSF604Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)26. 5.00

Caleoh81Stefan Lundin (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)27. 0.00

Calon S96Stefanie Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)27. 0.00

Charmante 44204Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)27. 0.00

Christiano 19230Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)27. 0.00

Lino 70593Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)27. 0.00

Quimbolito735Viktor Esselin (RG Klein Roscharden)27. 0.00

Catch Me P943Jan-Phillipp Weichert (RFV Holdorf e.V.)27. 0.00

3/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* - 2 Abteilungen platzieren

Cagaro77Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.60

Crystal Speed 3355Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)2. P 8.30

Celina 227178Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 8.10

San Victorio771Lukasz Przybylski (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 8.10

Very Important 6880Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)5. P 7.90

Dito 17395Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. P 7.40

Khimera526Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)7. P 7.30

4 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E

Magic Fiete L633Ciaran Brüse (ZRFV Borken e.V.)1. P 8.10

Carpe Diem 55136Tessa Hessenius (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 8.00

Dryfee Wandering Minstral409Louis Brinkmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)3. P 7.90

Nacho Lumi660Ciaran Brüse (ZRFV Borken e.V.)3. P 7.90

Ronja's Ballerina757Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Lorup e.V.)5. P 7.80

Bijou 458932Johanna Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 7.70
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Cinderella 580917Johanna Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 7.60

Bubble Gum 1667Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.50

Casimir 90149Johanna Wulf (RUFV Vörden e.V.)8. P 7.50

Quedence B922Anna-Maria Triskatis (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)8. P 7.50

Armanda 721Laura Thele (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)11. P 7.40

Rintadora754Victoria Maria Harenburg (RUFV Rulle)11. P 7.40

Sabrina 454762Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)11. P 7.40

Snowgirl809Madeleine van der Zwaan (RUFV Ankum)11. P 7.40

La vie 57538Stina Skrollan Knobbe (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 7.30

Lisa 1219946Johann Hofschroer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)15. 7.30

Lady-Laurina548Maja Kuhlmann (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)17. 7.20

Samira 389768Katharina Kilzer (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)18. 7.10

C'est ma petite fille71Stephanie von Lindern (RUFV Lohne e.V.)19. 7.00

Alposas Nevada8Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 6.90

Charleston 63918Liane Steenken (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)20. 6.90

Culcha Candela 10359Pia Rüter (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 6.80

Pine Creek694Larissa Flickner (RFV Sögel e.V.)22. 6.80

Just and me931Tessa Koopmann (RuFV Dwergte)22. 6.80

Giselle S464Karina Kondratjew (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)25. 6.70

Tobby 14939Theresa Breher (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)25. 6.70

Call me Crazy 291Pia Luisa Rehwald (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)27. 6.60

Evelyn 27933Felix Triskatis (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)27. 6.60

Spitfire La Garette949Greta Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)29. 6.50

Sammy Sunshine 3769Sarah Wernke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)30. 5.80

Nausicaa de Wemmel664Ruth Osterloh (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)31. 5.60

Hannalore481Emma Heitmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)32. 5.30

Compeer Rubin286Johanna Bruns (PSG Lähden e.V.)33. 0.00

5 Springprüfung Kl.E

Bubble Gum 1667Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 33.98

Alposas Nevada8Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 35.06

Quedence B922Anna-Maria Triskatis (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 36.88

Cinderella 580917Johanna Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P 0.00 / 39.68

Schokomann778Marit Böckmann (RuFV Dwergte)5. P 0.00 / 40.51

Rintadora754Victoria Maria Harenburg (RUFV Rulle)6. P 0.00 / 41.14

Sabrina 454762Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 42.53

Carpe Diem 55136Tessa Hessenius (RFV Sögel e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 43.58

Armanda 721Laura Thele (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)9. P 0.00 / 46.90

Tobby 14939Theresa Breher (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 46.98

Giselle S464Karina Kondratjew (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)11. P 0.00 / 48.04

Charleston 63918Liane Steenken (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)12. P 0.00 / 48.75

Magic Fiete L633Ciaran Brüse (ZRFV Borken e.V.)13. 0.00 / 52.91

Call me Crazy 291Pia Luisa Rehwald (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)14. 4.00 / 38.18

Snowgirl809Madeleine van der Zwaan (RUFV Ankum)15. 4.00 / 39.32

Dryfee Wandering Minstral409Louis Brinkmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)16. 4.00 / 40.14

Culcha Candela 10359Pia Rüter (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 4.00 / 40.32

Casimir 90149Johanna Wulf (RUFV Vörden e.V.)18. 4.00 / 42.29

Evelyn 27933Felix Triskatis (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)19. 4.00 / 42.83

Nacho Lumi660Ciaran Brüse (ZRFV Borken e.V.)20. 4.00 / 45.89

Lady-Laurina548Maja Kuhlmann (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)21. 4.00 / 46.26

Pine Creek694Larissa Flickner (RFV Sögel e.V.)22. 4.00 / 50.42

Just and me931Tessa Koopmann (RuFV Dwergte)23. 5.00 / 57.05

Spitfire La Garette949Greta Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)24. 8.00 / 37.61

Sammy Sunshine 3769Sarah Wernke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)25. 8.00 / 40.00

C'est ma petite fille71Stephanie von Lindern (RUFV Lohne e.V.)26. 8.00 / 46.11

Nausicaa de Wemmel664Ruth Osterloh (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)27. 8.00 / 49.02

Compeer Rubin286Johanna Bruns (PSG Lähden e.V.)28. 8.00 / 69.83

No No Never669Stina Skrollan Knobbe (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)29. 9.00 / 57.04

Ronja's Ballerina757Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Lorup e.V.)30. 9.00 / 57.28

Lisa 1219946Johann Hofschroer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)31. 13.00 / 57.30
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Bijou 458932Johanna Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)32. 13.00 / 57.72

Vasco S938Lena Schwarzer (RV Diepholz e.V.)33. 18.00 / 79.53

Hannalore481Emma Heitmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)34. 20.00 / 87.91

6/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* - Reiter

Jolie Capitola510Marion Schlarmann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 8.40

Laca 2541Teresa Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)2. P 8.20

Kelvin T524Karina Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 8.10

Soleika 14812Gesche Herms-Westendorf (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 8.00

Carlotta 316133Franziska Wilken (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)5. P 7.80

Chateau Lafite 3206Imke Meyer zu Devern (RUFV Badbergen)5. P 7.80

Chaccorrado186Nadine Nordiek (RUFV Hausstette)7. P 7.70

Mountbatten 7655Julia Riesenbeck (RUFV Lohne e.V.)7. P 7.70

Summer 61844Gianna Galeotti (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)9. P 7.60

Chantal 320192Meike Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 7.40

Cara Mia 149110Thomas Bröring (RV Vechta e.V.)11. 7.30

Cristalmé348Ariane Grever (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)11. 7.30

Samira 389768Katharina Kilzer (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)13. 7.20

Fürstin Fiene453Irina Löhner (RG Klein Roscharden)14. 7.10

Monty 630653Jessica Kettler (FuRV Neuenkirchen)15. 7.00

Palitos de Pescado685Judith Hegge (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 7.00

Great Dynastice476Louisa Arkenau (RUFV Lohne e.V.)17. 6.90

Dadiva de Luna369Julia Hübbers (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)18. 6.60

Comina 2283Sabine Bohne (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)19. 6.30

Domilano402Nina Trütken (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)20. 5.40

Daylight's Divine379Lena Roters (RUFV Osterbrock)21. 5.30

Roccanivo915Patrick Kaiser (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 5.30

Eleanor L421Carina Lampe (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)23. 5.00

Quiara 11730Lisa Kathmann (RV Vechta e.V.)23. 5.00

Esprit 384426Franziska Voß (RUFV Osterbrock)25. 0.00

6/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* - Junioren und Junge Reiter

Dryfee Wandering Minstral409Louis Brinkmann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)1. P 8.00

Sally Brown 7765Greta Hackmann (RUFV Merzen)2. P 7.80

Culcha Candela 10359Pia Rüter (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 7.70

Just and me931Tessa Koopmann (RuFV Dwergte)3. P 7.70

Affection B4Leonie Braun (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 7.60

Belcam Altimate47Helene Wynant (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)5. P 7.60

Jolly Coeur 10511Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)5. P 7.60

Stakkodess827Marc Bös (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 7.60

Cafe's Dinara76Mia Paula Kettler (FuRV Neuenkirchen)9. P 7.50

Fidatanz439Sarah Uphaus (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)9. P 7.50

Candize103Luisa Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)11. 7.40

Toto 29861Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)11. 7.40

Rintadora754Victoria Maria Harenburg (RUFV Rulle)13. 7.30

Schokomann778Marit Böckmann (RuFV Dwergte)14. 7.20

Püppchen 34701Lena Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)15. 7.10

Touly's Girl864Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)15. 7.10

Call me Crazy 291Pia Luisa Rehwald (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)17. 7.00

La Vie S539Vanessa Berling (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)17. 7.00

Stadessa820Marc Bös (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 7.00

Finja 173443Claas Kleine-Klanker (RUFV Merzen)20. 6.90

Scipio-Blue779John Bernd Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)20. 6.90

La vie 57538Stina Skrollan Knobbe (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)22. 6.80

Latina 189561Marieke Lücking (RUFV Bösel e.V.)22. 6.80

Cinderella 580917Johanna Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)24. 6.70

Carefree 2117Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)25. 6.60

Le Couleur 4565Lena Hötker (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)26. 6.00

Mephisto 380644Leonie Schröer (RUFV Osterbrock)26. 6.00

Rubina Royal 2761Sina Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)28. 5.50
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Ergebnisübersicht: Löningen-Böen-Bunnen [382037002] 11.09.2020 - 13.09.2020

Snowgirl809Felicitas van der Zwaan (RUFV Ankum)29. 0.00

Sunbuca H847Antonia Biestmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)29. 0.00

7/1 Springprüfung Kl. A** - Ranglistenpunkte bis 44

Contefino- R303Carolin Abeln (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.71

Wilmarie892Lea Kordon (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 0.00 / 52.61

Chaccorrado186Nadine Nordiek (RUFV Hausstette)3. P 0.00 / 55.23

Lui 92618Jos Wilmes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 1.00 / 58.57

Palitos de Pescado685Judith Hegge (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 50.95

Soleika 14812Gesche Herms-Westendorf (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 51.60

Chantal 320192Meike Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 51.87

Affection B4Leonie Braun (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 53.62

Carlotta 316133Franziska Wilken (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)9. P 4.00 / 53.71

Laca 2541Teresa Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)10. 4.00 / 57.54

Chartou205Martha Burwinkel (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)11. 5.00 / 59.79

Le Couleur 4565Lena Hötker (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. 5.00 / 61.30

Kelvin T524Karina Tammen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 5.00 / 61.47

Comina 2283Sabine Bohne (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)14. 6.00 / 65.00

Etienne 141431Jos Wilmes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 9.00 / 59.15

Eleanor L421Carina Lampe (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)16. 9.00 / 59.51

Chuck Norris 16236Elisa Meirose (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)17. 12.00 / 46.73

Scipio-Blue779John Bernd Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)18. 12.00 / 57.72

Latina 189561Marieke Lücking (RUFV Bösel e.V.)19. 14.00 / 65.47

Lynn 47626Aileen König (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)20. 15.00 / 82.11

Calista 6488Luisa Recknagel (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)21. 19.00 / 79.58

Naldolensky661Sanna Többen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 25.00 / 76.63

7/2 Springprüfung Kl. A** - Ranglistenpunkte 45 und mehr

La Matina 2537Yvonne Labs (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 44.59

Space Girl 3814Dana Willenborg (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 47.33

Darcy Dynamite376Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 47.40

Quality time of Love708Daniela Marschall (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 48.75

Coconut Kiss 27266Thomas Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 0.00 / 48.88

Lucky Lou 21612Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 49.01

Balü36Franka Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)7. P 0.00 / 49.36

Gretha 5920Heinz-Theo Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 50.36

Chalino190Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)9. P 0.00 / 50.95

Whats app889Johann Friedrich Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 50.96

Sally Brown 7765Greta Hackmann (RUFV Merzen)11. P 0.00 / 51.35

Tinder 3858Anna-Christina Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)12. 0.00 / 52.02

Candize103Luisa Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)13. 0.00 / 53.11

Oliso680Daniela Marschall (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)14. 0.00 / 53.89

Quithago HV742Sophia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.)15. 0.00 / 57.08

Fidatanz439Sarah Uphaus (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)16. 4.00 / 42.04

Lingua 2592Maren Dreising (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)17. 4.00 / 45.79

For Libero449Lisa Menke-Zumbrägel (RUFV Lohne e.V.)18. 4.00 / 48.22

Ladino S 3544Maren Dreising (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)19. 4.00 / 53.55

Joseph 15921Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)20. 4.00 / 54.29

Toto 29861Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)21. 4.00 / 54.86

Conchita 126294Kim Husmann (RC Werlte e.V.)22. 4.00 / 55.10

Smilla 85807Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)23. 5.00 / 59.15

Ascalon 4924Jörn Kröner (RV Mettingen e.V.)24. 6.00 / 64.72

Jolly Coeur 10511Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)25. 8.00 / 51.98

Basall41Sara Stern (RuFV Dwergte)26. 12.00 / 56.91

Balou's Son G32Paulina Börgel (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)27. 15.00 / 68.65

8/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L - Ranglistenpunkte bis 164

Finalist 21442Lisa Borgmann (RUFV Ankum)1. P *0.00 / 36.96

Stanley's Rudi831Tobias Hammerlage (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)2. P *0.00 / 37.31

Sokrates 136811Berit Welzel (RFV Engter e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 38.40
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Chloé 9226Johanna Bengtson (RUFV Cloppenburg)4. P *0.00 / 38.90

Quality time of Love708Daniela Marschall (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 39.99

Lui 92618Jos Wilmes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 42.51

Ascalon 4924Jörn Kröner (RV Mettingen e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 42.85

It's Zara504Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)8. P *1.00 / 46.79

Wilmarie892Lea Kordon (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. P *4.00 / 38.59

Coconut Kiss 27266Thomas Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. P *11.00 / 55.43

Lingua 2592Maren Dreising (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. 4.00 / 44.35

Leopold S 3575Tobias Hemken (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)12. 4.00 / 45.64

Copacollanda313Johanna Bengtson (RUFV Cloppenburg)13. 4.00 / 45.69

Chuck Norris 16236Elisa Meirose (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)14. 4.00 / 45.74

Stacenta819Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)15. 4.00 / 46.33

Hollywood Hills 2496Caroline Schürmann (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)16. 4.00 / 46.65

Gretha 5920Heinz-Theo Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 4.00 / 47.61

Chartou205Martha Burwinkel (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)18. 4.00 / 50.83

Chacha 4187Friedrich Wassenberg (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 4.00 / 51.14

Madame Curie630Anna Fortmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)20. 4.00 / 53.99

Conchita 126294Kim Husmann (RC Werlte e.V.)21. 8.00 / 43.43

Luzentina622Denise Hamel (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 8.00 / 48.41

Tinder 3858Anna-Christina Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)23. 11.00 / 65.71

For Libero449Lisa Menke-Zumbrägel (RUFV Lohne e.V.)24. 12.00 / 54.36

Christiano 19230Cornelia Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)25. 12.00 / 69.08

Ladino S 3544Maren Dreising (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)26. 12.00 / 69.48

Ladelund543Frederic Solcher (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V)27. 15.00 / 63.83

Emmy 39425Verena Hempen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)28. 21.00 / 72.46

8/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L - Ranglistenpunkte 165 und mehr

Giovanni 200461Daniel Hüsing (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 32.97

Quite Qualentina741Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 33.65

Ticenta855Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 33.65

Leandro 194936Saskia Schmitz (RV Visbek e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 35.37

Dree Boeken's Coupes Roeschen407Marleen Heuschen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 35.98

Loberon934Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)6. P *0.00 / 36.57

Queen 162718Imke Böckmann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P *0.00 / 36.59

Quimbolito735Viktor Esselin (RG Klein Roscharden)8. P *0.00 / 37.68

Second Luna782Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 39.20

Mel JC935Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)10. P *0.00 / 39.73

Atlanta 55825Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)11. P *0.00 / 40.95

Harley Davidson 8916Franziska Rembeck (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)12. P *1.00 / 46.09

Lumumba 22620Anne Hermeling (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)13. P *4.00 / 35.55

Quebec 59715Sina Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)14. P *4.00 / 37.29

Logano W951Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. *4.00 / 41.44

Caris 7122Aline Schwarberg (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. *7.00 / 54.01

Coco Chanell 25263Alexandra Rülander (RFV Sögel e.V.)17. *8.00 / 35.95

Carissima 29123Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)18. *8.00 / 38.06

Captain Clooney109Ines Kröner (RV Mettingen e.V.)19. *13.00 / 45.11

Darcy Dynamite376Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)20. 4.00 / 42.90

Shiva S 2790Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)21. 4.00 / 43.11

Caspars Adel155Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 4.00 / 43.68

Rahmannshof Cambridge747Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)23. 4.00 / 44.47

Littlefoot 48596Viktor Esselin (RG Klein Roscharden)24. 4.00 / 45.02

Just Magic 6514Hannah Olding (RuFV Dwergte)25. 4.00 / 45.39

Edward 46417Marieke Hötker (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)26. 4.00 / 45.68

Lucky Lou 21612Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)26. 4.00 / 45.68

Intra R503Vanessa Müller (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)28. 4.00 / 46.22

Louis 236608Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)29. 4.00 / 47.44

Lapento554Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)30. 4.00 / 50.79

Casper Deluxe SP156Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)31. 4.00 / 51.33

Castina 6165Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)32. 4.00 / 53.96

Celebrity 9175Eyleen Grote (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)33. 8.00 / 47.60
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Copland 2314Paulina Börgel (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)34. 8.00 / 48.20

Balou's Son G32Paulina Börgel (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)35. 8.00 / 49.35

Great Duchess475Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)36. 8.00 / 52.09

MPS Hektor657Anna-Sophie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)37. 12.00 / 43.81

Lilly Fee 22587Anne Hermeling (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)38. 13.00 / 55.74

Galopin-W vh Merelsnest458Franziska Rembeck (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)39. 16.00 / 70.50

9/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M* - Ranglistenpunkte bis 533

Edward 46417Marieke Hötker (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 65.00 / 53.79

Copacollanda313Johanna Bengtson (RUFV Cloppenburg)2. P 65.00 / 54.15

Caty Mc White 2168Nicole Berling (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 65.00 / 56.54

Second Luna782Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 65.00 / 57.50

Call me Rocky92Barbara Rohde (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)5. P 65.00 / 58.58

Daphnee 2375Tobias Blotz (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 64.00 / 50.07

I'm Ida 2499Judith Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)7. P 64.00 / 56.49

Captain Clooney109Ines Kröner (RV Mettingen e.V.)8. P 61.00 / 60.83

Latino 312562Tobias Blotz (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 60.00 / 60.84

Carry Girl 3141Sara Stern (RuFV Dwergte)10. P 59.00 / 53.25

Stanley's Rudi831Tobias Hammerlage (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)11. P 59.00 / 56.50

C-Atlanta S72Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. 59.00 / 56.56

Carquilius PS137Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)13. 58.00 / 70.07

Sokrates 136811Berit Welzel (RFV Engter e.V.)14. 57.00 / 58.18

Giovanni 200461Daniel Hüsing (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 53.00 / 56.01

Luzentina622Denise Hamel (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 53.00 / 57.39

Santana 913774Franziska Rembeck (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)17. 52.00 / 62.41

Stacenta819Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)18. 51.00 / 59.13

Lumumba 22620Anne Hermeling (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)19. 51.00 / 63.79

Chloé 9226Johanna Bengtson (RUFV Cloppenburg)20. 50.00 / 58.39

Emmy 39425Verena Hempen (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)21. 48.00 / 56.77

Chacha 4187Friedrich Wassenberg (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)22. 46.00 / 61.83

Coco Chanell 25263Alexandra Rülander (RFV Sögel e.V.)23. 42.00 / 53.26

Rascallino749Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)24. 40.00 / 76.34

Harley Davidson 8916Franziska Rembeck (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)25. 20.00 / 84.55

Lilly Fee 22587Anne Hermeling (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)26. 19.00 / 51.08

Call me tender94Judith Moormann (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)27. 14.00 / 56.07

9/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M* - Ranglistenpunkte 534 und mehr

Quite Dynamite740Lisa Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)1. P 65.00 / 47.51

Cornets Lady326Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 65.00 / 48.54

Shiva S 2790Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)3. P 65.00 / 49.88

Celia 43177Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)4. P 65.00 / 49.93

Stakkatina 4821Liesa Behrens (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)5. P 65.00 / 51.65

La Diva 26536Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 65.00 / 52.93

Light Com585Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)7. P 65.00 / 53.13

Mel JC935Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)8. P 65.00 / 54.00

Atlanta 55825Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. P 65.00 / 56.92

Dree Boeken's Coupes Roeschen407Marleen Heuschen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)10. P 65.00 / 56.93

Rahmannshof Cambridge747Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. P 65.00 / 60.39

Quinsie738Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)12. 64.00 / 62.74

Ticenta855Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)13. 63.00 / 50.16

Greta 184478Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)14. 63.00 / 55.22

Cadeau 5474Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)15. 61.00 / 52.38

Toxic Boy865Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)16. 60.00 / 58.56

Caspars Adel155Marcel Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 60.00 / 64.73

Timberland 25857Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)18. 59.00 / 54.97

Logano W951Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 59.00 / 55.89

Casper Deluxe SP156Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 59.00 / 60.43

Gaffney456Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)21. 59.00 / 76.10

Bexx56Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 57.00 / 62.03

Zuccero D'Hyrencourt908Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)23. 55.00 / 62.32
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Loberon934Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)24. 51.00 / 80.85

Eddy keep cool416Viktoria Bokern (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)25. 50.00 / 54.14

Carissima 29123Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)26. 28.00 / 87.52

Sunny Girl 57849Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)27. 20.00 / 62.29

Quite Qualentina741Arend Westerholt (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)28. 19.00 / 49.41

Cocolu265Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)29. 17.00 / 58.16

10/1 Springprüfung Kl.M* - Ranglistenpunkte bis 1165

Copacollanda313Johanna Bengtson (RUFV Cloppenburg)1. P 0.00 / 54.36

Carlotta 313132Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)2. P 0.00 / 55.22

Contraire 3306Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.62

Dark Pearl 19377Wiebke Overmeyer (RV Recke e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 57.33

Cornet's Sunshine325Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.08

Carlimo128Matthias Voss (RUFV Osterbrock)6. P 0.00 / 59.32

Obora's Amber678Lisa Joachimmeyer (RFV Hunteburg)7. P 0.00 / 59.91

Gadi 3455Celine Beekhuis (TG Bad Zwischenahn)8. P 0.00 / 60.77

Pepe 274688Florian Nissen (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)9. P 0.00 / 61.32

Luca Toni 21610Jenny Tönjes (RV Ganderkesee)10. P 1.00 / 62.72

Cosco Cablo336Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 51.35

Cressida 8347Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)12. 4.00 / 54.87

Armani T22Jenny Tönjes (RV Ganderkesee)13. 4.00 / 55.69

Candida 33102Thomas Düing (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 4.00 / 55.80

Chloé 9226Johanna Bengtson (RUFV Cloppenburg)15. 4.00 / 57.20

Cola Corn273Karin Mäcken (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)16. 4.00 / 57.83

Quimbolito735Viktor Esselin (RG Klein Roscharden)17. 4.00 / 60.60

Finalist 21442Lisa Borgmann (RUFV Ankum)18. 4.00 / 61.38

Edward 46417Marieke Hötker (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 8.00 / 54.57

Levista 6579Florian Nissen (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)20. 8.00 / 58.68

Leandro 194936Saskia Schmitz (RV Visbek e.V.)20. 8.00 / 58.68

No Time L670Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)22. 9.00 / 62.10

Carquilius PS137Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)23. 10.00 / 66.90

Spardoctro815Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)24. 10.00 / 69.29

Campari 310100Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.)25. 16.00 / 61.82

Chirac 30224Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)26. 18.00 / 66.23

Lapento554Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)27. 28.00 / 93.20

Lausejunge 15563Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.)28. 30.00 / 85.79

10/2 Springprüfung Kl.M* - Ranglistenpunkte 1166 und mehr

Ticenta855Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.08

Celine 248179Johanna Beckmann (Reit- u.Fahrverein Germ. Marne)2. P 0.00 / 53.84

Qimba Rubin702Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 54.54

Carrie 22140Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)4. P 0.00 / 57.71

Remy Tyme751Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 58.47

Toxic Boy865Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 59.82

Faults Free436Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 53.54

Cinzano 81244Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)8. P 4.00 / 54.43

Boombastic H63Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)9. P 4.00 / 55.68

Come on Kampi281Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 58.15

Körmit B532Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)11. 4.00 / 58.16

Emelda 2424Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)12. 4.00 / 58.32

Quinsie738Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)13. 4.00 / 58.64

Cadeau 5474Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)14. 4.00 / 59.26

Lamberk's Lord Landcrack549Victoria Kruse (RSV Alpheide-Nienburg e. V.)15. 5.00 / 62.78

Gaffney456Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)16. 6.00 / 67.21

Up and away 5871Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)17. 6.00 / 67.55

Smarika805Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)18. 8.00 / 50.33

Zealously903Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)19. 8.00 / 55.15

Certo 8182Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)20. 8.00 / 56.41

Santa Cruz R772Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)21. 8.00 / 59.87

Chardonnay 111194Johanna Beckmann (Reit- u.Fahrverein Germ. Marne)22. 8.00 / 76.45
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Amazon 49Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)23. 9.00 / 64.47

Zeltic Girl904Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)24. 12.00 / 61.48

Good Choice W469Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)25. 13.00 / 62.68

Chosy H227Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)26. 17.00 / 79.42

Ci Ci Senjorita239Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)27. 23.00 / 87.15

11/1 Springprüfung Kl.M** - Ranglistenpunkte bis 1499

Cassandro 79942Jan-Phillipp Weichert (RFV Holdorf e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.49

Good Choice W469Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 59.40

Boombastic H63Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 0.00 / 61.93

Crush Boy 3354Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 55.68

Carlchen 68126Carl Meyer-Piening (RC Bremen-Hanse e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 57.97

Quinsie738Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 58.83

Obora's Amber678Lisa Joachimmeyer (RFV Hunteburg)7. P 4.00 / 59.18

Gadi 3455Celine Beekhuis (TG Bad Zwischenahn)8. P 4.00 / 64.40

Emelda 2424Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)9. P 7.00 / 74.24

Remy Tyme751Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)10. P 7.00 / 76.39

Spardoctro815Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 8.00 / 58.03

Clooney Blue257Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)12. 8.00 / 59.21

Carlimo128Matthias Voss (RUFV Osterbrock)13. 8.00 / 62.50

Up and away 5871Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)14. 10.00 / 70.20

Las Vegas 213557Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)15. 12.00 / 58.29

Giovanni 200461Daniel Hüsing (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 12.00 / 60.66

Clip P255Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)17. 12.00 / 61.70

Cola Corn273Karin Mäcken (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)18. 12.00 / 81.66

Cadeau 5474Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)19. 14.00 / 72.86

Cosco Cablo336Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)20. 16.00 / 62.97

Luca Toni 21610Jenny Tönjes (RV Ganderkesee)21. 16.00 / 65.17

Dark Pearl 19377Wiebke Overmeyer (RV Recke e.V.)22. 19.00 / 74.68

Contraire 3306Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)23. 20.00 / 80.08

11/2 Springprüfung Kl.M** - Ranglistenpunkte 1500 und mehr

Limerick 123589Sarina Beyer (RUFV Rulle)1. P 0.00 / 51.79

Carla Comte125Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.10

Chucker237Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.97

Cuddel N.W.959Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.58

Chacci184Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.43

Compaxino285Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 0.00 / 56.43

Santa Cruz R772Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 56.69

Conway H308Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.34

Lynnwood627Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 62.11

Starissa832Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)10. 0.00 / 64.30

Cornets Lady326Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)11. 4.00 / 55.29

Estaval427Johanna Beckmann (Reit- u.Fahrverein Germ. Marne)12. 4.00 / 56.01

Dartanion KB378Nils Jeurink (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)13. 4.00 / 56.69

Lord Cassini van't Hulgenrode601Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 4.00 / 57.10

Celine 248179Johanna Beckmann (Reit- u.Fahrverein Germ. Marne)15. 4.00 / 57.53

Claus H 2248Annette Hardinghaus (RV Mettingen e.V.)16. 4.00 / 58.51

Caballone73Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 4.00 / 59.21

Certo 8182Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)18. 4.00 / 59.26

Faults Free436Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)19. 4.00 / 59.43

Quenya H726Annette Hardinghaus (RV Mettingen e.V.)20. 4.00 / 60.29

Carrie 22140Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)21. 4.00 / 65.50

Amazon 49Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 6.00 / 70.99

Lollipop G 2600Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)23. 8.00 / 60.12

Pepit'est689Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)24. 8.00 / 63.70

La Diva 26536Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)25. 12.00 / 59.65

12 Springreiter-WB

Dusty947Carlotta Hofschröer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)1. P 8.20
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Eileen my hope955Lea Schulz (RUFV Lohne e.V.)2. P 8.00

Rafinia926Emily Jankowai (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)3. P 7.90

Tipsy952Amely Lauterbach (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)3. P 7.90

Pimenta930Anna-Lena Mertens (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e)5. P 7.80

Warren Noel912Greta Stolte-Greskamp (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)6. P 7.70

Campino958Victoria Telgen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e)7. P 7.60

Toby V.d Bengd928Lisa Blömer (RUFV Hausstette)8. P 7.50

Matilda927Emily Jankowai (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)9. P 7.20

Tornado 317950Jillian Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 7.20

Lizzie925Theresa Mesch (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)11. P 6.80

13 Führzügel-WB

Rafinia926Leefke Lüken (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)1. P 8.20

Toby V.d Bengd928Noemi Sump (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e)2. P 8.00

Jankee956Charlotte Sprehe (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P 7.80

Moni954Aron Stern (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)4. P 7.70

Whiskey 476953Fenna Büter (RFV Sögel e.V.)5. P 7.60

Lizzie925Malea Brinkmann (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)6. P 7.20

Rafinia926Emma Schön (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)6. P 7.20

Matilda927Amelie Kondratjew (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)6. P 7.20

Matilda927Neele Frederichs (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)6. P 7.20

Racker929Malina Jüli Sophie Weichenhan (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen 
v.1927 e)

6. P 7.20

Pimenta930Isabel Grothaus (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e)6. P 7.20

14 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.*

Coupe d'Or341Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P *0.00 / 39.08

Estaval427Johanna Beckmann (Reit- u.Fahrverein Germ. Marne)2. P *11.00 / 74.01

Dartanion KB378Nils Jeurink (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 77.72

Cascaja 25147Gerhard Autmaring (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)4. P 4.00 / 66.70

Cassandro 79942Jan-Phillipp Weichert (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 70.76

Limerick 123589Sarina Beyer (RUFV Rulle)6. P 4.00 / 70.97

Cindy 1020242Johanna Beckmann (Reit- u.Fahrverein Germ. Marne)7. P 4.00 / 72.06

Sir Henrie799Loort Fleddermann (RC Hude e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 72.92

Witches Goldberg B894Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 73.84

Queen Arpeggi719Lars Hauschild (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 74.52

Canwero107Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)11. P 4.00 / 75.33

Aquavit 6918Jaqueline Bührmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)12. 4.00 / 77.42

Lanthaga 2553Klara Maas-Timpert (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)13. 4.00 / 77.58

Crisu 12351Jörg Stümpel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 8.00 / 71.04

Crush Boy 3354Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)15. 8.00 / 74.99

Cafe de Paris75Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 8.00 / 75.34

Pepe 274688Florian Nissen (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)17. 8.00 / 76.33

Mister Twister 5652Marcus Busch (RFV Holdorf e.V.)18. 8.00 / 77.50

Carla Comte125Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)19. 12.00 / 71.73

Cinzano 81244Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)20. 12.00 / 73.86

Chucker237Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)21. 12.00 / 74.10

Latino 312562Tobias Blotz (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 13.00 / 84.36

Las Vegas 213557Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)23. 16.00 / 79.19

Clip P255Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)24. 20.00 / 78.81

Cressida 8347Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)25. 26.00 / 104.10
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